Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Coe - (1595219) - Poole SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round
46.37 175 H
56.40 97 F
56.68 95 F

1:03.30 68 F

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round
46.37 175 H
56.68 95 F
56.40 97 F

1:03.30 68 F

Copyright 2024

Date

02/03/24
30/07/22
17/12/22
02/04/22

Date

02/03/24
17/12/22
30/07/22

02/04/22

Meet

The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final
Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022
Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022

City of Wells Open Meet

Meet
The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final
Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022
Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022

City of Wells Open Meet
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Venue Club Swam Under
Cardiff Poole
Winchester
Winchester
Millfield
Venue Club Swam Under
Cardiff Poole
Winchester
Winchester
Millfield

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



