Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Coe - (1595219) - Poole SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.37	175	Н	02/03/24	The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Poole	1
56.40	97	F	30/07/22	Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022	Winchester		3
56.68	95	F	17/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
1:03.30	68	F	02/04/22	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.37	175	Н	02/03/24	The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final	Cardiff	Poole	1
56.68	95	F	17/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
56.40	97	F	30/07/22	Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022	Winchester		3
1:03.30	68	F	02/04/22	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS